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Letter of Amendment to the October 29, 2018 Legislative Expenditures schedule C 
Report. 

Submitted By Representative Louis E. Ruiz #31 

Anti-virus expo 

Wi-Fi and landline 4 mos. 

Constituent meeting and coffee 

July 31,2018 legislative meet and greet 

Mileage to the Villages in Topeka for 
legislative inquiry 

Quad Caucus Atlanta trip baggage fees 

Southwest Airline Early Bird check in 
Two meetings 

Total 

Submitted By Louis E. Ruiz 
Representative State of Kansas #31 

E$ 87.28 

$263.92 

$ 56.74 

$150.00 

$ 70.00 

$50.00 

$60.00 

$737.94 


